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Summary of Donations reported by Donors - By

Party - 2013-14
Registered Party

Austrafion Labor Party [ALP) j
View Summary | Export Summany

Found T2 donations

Page size

Total Amount -

2 9 6o

Donated To

AUSTRALIA KINGOLD
INVESTMENT DEVELDPMENT CO,
BT, LT,

Australa Chinese Business Elle
Awvards Py Lid

Vidage Roadshow Limited

$600,000.00

$260,000.00

$227,500.00

$200.000.00

famimsiian Labor Party (ALF)

Aastraan Labor Party (National
Secretanal)

Austrakan Laber Party (ALP)

Donor Annual Return - 2013-14

Zi Chun WANG
Donations made to:
Name Address Date Value
ALP Mational Secrotarial 518 Sydney Avenue 08 Aug 5485,000.00
BARTON ACT 2600 2013
ALP National Secretariat 519 Sydney Avenue 08 Aug $365,000.00
BARATOMN ACT 2800 2013
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